ALTERNATION HISTORY RECORDS变更记录
Date
日期
Version
版本
Mark
标记
Page

c. For consumer electronics.
d. For telecommunication
4. HOW TO ORDER
1206 B 104 K 500 A D
Size
Inch (mm)
0201 (0603)
0402 (1005)
0603 (1608)
0805 (2012)
1206 (3216)
1210 (3225)
1812 (4532)
Dielectric
N=NP0
(C0G)
B=X7R
W=X5R
S=X6S
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
104=10x104
=100nF
Tolerance
A=±0.05pF
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20/+80%
Rated Voltage
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
4R0=4 VDC
6R3=6.3 VDC
100=10 VDC
160=16 VDC
250=25 VDC
500=50 VDC
101 =100 VDC
Thickness
Item 5 &
Item 7 for
details
Packaging
Quantity
A: 1KPS/Reel
B: 2KPS/Reel
C: 3KPS/Reel
D: 4KPS/Reel
E: 15KPS/Reel
I: 10KPS/Reel
J: 2.5KPS/Reel
F: others
Page 2 of 17
K: 0.5 KPS/Reel
△2
△3R25=0.25pF